
 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U16 Boys & Girls Hockey 

Tournament, National Hockey Stadium Bukit Jalil 

15th – 25th June 2022 

Appointment Day 7 – 22 JUNE  2022 
 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

67 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 0730 B-A NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

KELANTAN WHITE BLACK BLACK ROYAL BLUE 

TERENGGANU BLACK BLACK WHITE BLUE 

Umpires ZAMREE IZWAN MUHAMAD ARIF 

Reserve Umpire SHARATH NESAN 

Judges INDERJIT SINGH NURSYAFIQAH LIYANA 

Technical Officer AHMAD FIRDAUZ 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

68 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 0730 G-B NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirt Socks GK Shirts 

SABAH ROYAL BLUE ROYAL BLUE ROYAL BLUE GREEN 

PERAK YELLOW BLACK YELLOW BLACK 

Umpires SALINA MOHAMAD AMIRUL FAHMI 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMAD KHAIRUMMUZAMMIL 

Judges KPL KU RABIATUL ANZAR ALIMUDDIN 

Technical Officer ROSLINA MAT YASIN 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

69 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 0930 B-A NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PERAK WHITE BLACK BLACK ROYAL BLUE 

K. LUMPUR RED RED RED  YELLOW 

Umpires MUHAMAD IZWAN RAJA AMIRUL AIMAN 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMMAD ZULFAWZI 

Judges KUNASEGAR MOHD HAFEEZ 

Technical Officer SHAHRIN ABIDIN 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

70 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 0930 G-B NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

TERENGGANU PINK BLACK BLACK ORANGE 

MELAKA BLACK BLACK RED ORANGE 

Umpires MUHAMMAD AZRIEL FARIS MUHAMAD KHAIRUMMUZAMMIL 

Reserve Umpire SALINA 

Judges NURSYAFIQAH LIYANA ANZAR ALIMUDDIN 

Technical Officer KPL KU RABIATUL 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

71 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1500 B-A NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PENANG RED RED RED BLACK 

PAHANG WHITE BLACK WHITE GREEN 

Umpires ISMADY ALIS ARVINSUNDARAM 

Reserve Umpire ZAMREE IZWAN 

Judges VINOD ANAND RABIATUL ADAWIYAH 

Technical Officer KUNASEGAR 

Assessor  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U16 Boys & Girls Hockey 

Tournament, National Hockey Stadium Bukit Jalil 

15th – 25th June 2022 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

72 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1500 G-B NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

K. LUMPUR BLUE BLACK BLUE L. GREEN 

SELANGOR PURPLE WHITE WHITE GREEN 

Umpires SHAHIELA AHMAD IKHWAN HELMI 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMMAD ZULFAWZI 

Judges AHMAD FIRDAUZ NURUL IZA 

Technical Officer MOHD HAFEEZ 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

73 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1700 B-B NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SARAWAK YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW BLUE 

N. SEMBILAN RED BLACK RED BLACK 

Umpires ANIQ BIN AMRAN MOHAMAD AZRY 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMMAD EILLIEYIN 

Judges KUNASEGAR ROSLINA MAT YASIN 

Technical Officer VINOD ANAND 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

74 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1700 G-A NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

KELANTAN ROYAL BLUE  BLACK ROYAL BLUE WHITE 

JOHOR RED BLACK RED PURPLE 

Umpires HAZATUL HUDZRA KHAIRUL ARIZAM 

Reserve Umpire HARESVANAN 

Judges ERNAWATI MAHMUD RABIATUL ADAWIYAH 

Technical Officer P. KANAGESWARI 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

75 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1900 B-B NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SELANGOR LIGHT BLUE BLACK WHITE BLACK 

SABAH RED RED RED BLACK 

Umpires MUHAMMAD EILLIEYIN NAVIND RAJ 

Reserve Umpire ANIQ BIN AMRAN 

Judges SHAHRIN ABIDIN KUNASEGAR 

Technical Officer INDERJIT SINGH 

Assessor  

 
 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

76 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 1900 G-A NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PENANG BLUE BLUE BLUE PINK 

KEDAH GREEN BLACK BLACK BLACK 

Umpires VALERIE KOH NOR HAFIDAH 

Reserve Umpire KHAIRUL ARIZAM 

Judges P. KANAGESWARI NURUL IZA 

Technical Officer ERNAWATI MAHMUD 

Assessor  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U16 Boys & Girls Hockey 

Tournament, National Hockey Stadium Bukit Jalil 

15th – 25th June 2022 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

77 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 2100 B-B NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

JOHOR BLUE BLACK BLUE L. GREEN 

MELAKA RED BLACK RED BLACK 

Umpires GUNTUR MOHAMAD AMIRUL 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMMAD QHAIRIL 

Judges ANZAR ALIMUDDIN AHMAD FIRDAUZ 

Technical Officer VINOD ANAND 

Assessor  

 
 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

78 22 JUNE 2022 (WED) 2100 G-A NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

N. SEMBILAN YELLOW BLACK YELLOW BLACK 

PAHANG WHITE BLACK WHITE PURPLE 

Umpires VERA JULIVIA IZUANDY BIN ISMAIL 

Reserve Umpire VALERIE KOH 

Judges ERNAWATI MAHMUD P. KANAGESWARI 

Technical Officer KPL KU RABIATUL 

Assessor  

 
 

 
 

                                                               ……........................................ 
                                                                                                                                                                                                             NORAZMI SAFAR 
                                                                                                                                                                                                      TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR 

 


